2024F B R R AR B FEHR RS THR

*kkZEA B Gk kok

AR BRI REUE S . 336 Bl SREUEHILZE: 220

B IR A % B A% o B IR A % BitAK
588 10 10 556 2 60
587 1 11 555 5 65
586 1 12 554 5 70
585 1 13 553 7 77
584 1 14 552 4 81
582 1 15 551 4 85
581 1 16 550 3 88
580 1 17 549 6 94
579 1 18 548 1 95
577 2 20 547 3 98
574 1 21 546 1 99
573 3 24 545 4 103
570 1 25 544 5 108
569 3 28 543 8 116
568 3 31 542 5 121
567 2 33 541 4 125
566 2 35 540 6 131
565 1 36 539 4 135
564 5 41 538 5 140
561 4 45 537 4 144
560 2 47 536 4 148
559 3 50 535 8 156
558 5 55 534 2 158
557 3 58 533 12 170
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2024F B R R AR B FEHR RS THR

*kkZEA B Gk kok

AR BRI REUE S . 336 Bl SREUEHILZE: 220

i U=2 A # R A% 7 B IR AN #H RBibAH
532 6 176 508 15 439
531 8 184 507 19 458
530 4 188 506 17 475
529 8 196 505 24 499
528 8 204 504 23 522
527 9 213 503 18 540
526 11 224 502 24 564
525 7 231 501 21 585
524 12 243 500 23 608
523 14 257 499 33 641
522 11 268 498 21 662
521 11 279 497 18 680
520 14 293 496 24 704
519 10 303 495 19 723
518 10 313 494 20 743
517 13 326 493 35 778
516 10 336 492 25 803
515 12 348 491 16 819
514 10 358 490 22 841
513 18 376 489 28 869
512 16 392 488 21 890
511 9 401 487 23 913
510 13 414 486 29 942
509 10 424 485 24 966
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2024F B R R AR B FEHR RS THR

*kkZEA B Gk kok

AR BRI REUE S . 336 Bl SREUEHILZE: 220

B IR A % B A% o B IR A % BitAK
484 29 995 460 23 1506
483 21 1016 459 13 1519
482 21 1037 458 15 1534
481 24 1061 457 16 1550
480 33 1094 456 9 1559
479 24 1118 455 17 1576
478 21 1139 454 15 1591
477 21 1160 453 17 1608
476 25 1185 452 10 1618
475 20 1205 451 8 1626
474 24 1229 450 9 1635
473 16 1245 449 6 1641
472 14 1259 448 2 1643
471 26 1285 447 4 1647
470 26 1311 446 3 1650
469 13 1324 445 3 1653
468 27 1351 444 2 1655
467 18 1369 443 1 1656
466 17 1386
465 18 1404
464 19 1423
463 17 1440
462 21 1461
461 22 1483
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2024F B R R AR B FEHR RS THR

*okk MY Rl Gikkok

B K A % RITAH 5 BUE K A % Rt A
257 13 13 233 60 675
256 4 17 232 80 755
255 2 19 231 57 812
254 4 23 230 76 888
253 4 27 229 76 964
252 7 34 228 80 1044
251 12 46 227 74 1118
250 17 63 226 76 1194
249 11 74 225 74 1268
248 16 90 224 95 1363
247 21 111 223 88 1451
246 21 132 222 59 1510
245 30 162 221 74 1584
244 25 187 220 72 1656
243 33 220
242 38 258
241 32 290
240 31 321
239 46 367
238 40 407
237 49 456
236 51 507
235 53 560
234 55 615




